
LOT 10 EX E 30 FT PARKMEADOW
S/D.  ORB 768-289, 771-653,
868-2007,

MADDOX KIMBERLY A/WALKER CHARLES
733 SW SOPHIE DRIVE
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

11/03/1998 MO
05/17/2023 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 4.44 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

54,312
9,185
35,000
98,497
52,072
46,425

13 HX HB 46,425
0

98,497
0

98,497

0868/2007 10/23/1998 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIMBERLY M MADDOX

KIMBERLY MADDOX & C

0768/0289 11/01/1992 WD Q V 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

KIMBERLY COLVIN

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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XFOB:1:1: PEACHSTATE MH

BLDG:1:1: PEACHSTATE MH

14663 M H 125 10/26/1998

HX Base Yr

733 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,889 119.8000 71.88 135,781 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 37,262

FEP 384 85 326 9,373

UCP 884 20 177 5,089

UOP 168 25 42 1,208

UOP 192 25 48 1,380

2,924 1,889 54,312

BAS= W48 S27 UCP= S26 E34 N26 W34$ E34 UOP= S12 E14 N12 W14$
E14 N27 FEP=  N12 W32 UOP= W16 S12 E16 N12$ S12 E32$.

BAS

48

27

34 14

27

UCP26

34

26

34

UOP12

14

12

14

FEP 12

32

12

32

UOP

16

12

16

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 11 110.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 385

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 360

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,008

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 432

9,185

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


